
Sorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap time

Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC PIC PIC PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

D N S  

No. No. No. No. 

17 

68 

87 

113 

05 

110 

99 

66 

98 

82 

67 

25 

23 

103 

114 

16 

32 

119 

36 

Name Name Name Name 

Colin Lynch 

Bill Wolff 

Dwight Calkins 

Hunter Barron 

Mike Rogers 

Elliott (E.O.) Barron 

Bill Griffith 

Ann Hughes 

Jason White 

Heather Barron 

Patrick Summerville 

Willis Murphey 

Elliott Barron 

John Williamson 

Jim Barron 

Jean-Pierre Carter 

Kasandra Barron-Fuller 

John Strnad 

Eric Lovay 

Class Class Class Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

15:38.825 

13:56.090 

14:22.274 

17:21.382 

14:01.317 

15:23.199 

17:00.242 

17:13.586 

15:56.368 

17:10.877 

14:41.050 

11:26.062 

15:12.689 

14:45.818 

16:41.943 

9:24.307 

17:10.514 

6:22.088 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

2:34.038 

2:42.352 

2:42.580 

2:43.993 

2:44.565 

2:44.617 

2:45.152 

2:45.663 

2:46.981 

2:50.123 

2:51.137 

2:51.280 

2:51.688 

2:51.860 

2:53.798 

3:01.457 

3:03.119 

3:04.072 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

8.314 

8.542 

9.955 

10.527 

10.579 

11.114 

11.625 

12.943 

16.085 

17.099 

17.242 

17.650 

17.822 

19.760 

27.419 

29.081 

30.034 

Gap Gap Gap Gap 

8.314 

0.228 

1.413 

0.572 

0.052 

0.535 

0.511 

1.318 

3.142 

1.014 

0.143 

0.408 

0.172 

1.938 

7.659 

1.662 

0.953 

Make Make Make Make 

Form Car 

Zink 

Lynx 

Nash 

Bobsy Vega 

Taylo r Stew art  

Treuhaft 

Formula 

Zink 

Caldwell 

Zink Z-5 

Lynx 

Pegasus 

Caldwell 

Lynx 

Zink 

Autodynam ics 

Zink 

Vw 

Year Year Year Year 

1963 

1968 

1972 

1969 

1968 

1972 

1972 

1969 

1965 

1972 

1967 

1969 

1972 

1970 

1969 

1968 

1963 

1967 

1970 

Model/Engine Model/Engine Model/Engine Model/Engine 

Fv 

Z-5 

B 

Scrambler 

Fv 

Fv 

V 

C4 

D-13 

Formula Vee 

Fv Lynx B 

Pegasus 

D-13 

C-4 

Fv 

C-4 

Formula 

Color Color Color Color 

Silver 

White 

Red 

Blu 

Silver 

Red 

Gold 

Green 

Black/Re d Stripe  

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Yellow/Red 

Silver 

Green 

Red 

Blue 

Silver And Grey 

Blue 

Red/W hite/Blue  

Hometown Hometown Hometown Hometown 

Spring 

Houston 

Dallas 

Leander 

Port Neches 

Leander 

Cedar Hill 

Tulsa 

Hutto 

Longview 

Denison 

Ft. Worth 

Terrell 

Houston 

Houston 

Houston 

Austin 

Midlothian 

Austin 

Sponsor Sponsor Sponsor Sponsor 
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Timing & Scoring Nick Norman 

Chief Steward Jack Marr 

Race Chair Dan Hilton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

MSR Houston 
Group 3 

G3 P&Q  

Qualifying started at 10:39:39 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

9/29/2018 10:18 
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